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 18 27943 JAKARTA METROPOLITAN  6District 307 A1  2  2  24 1  0  0 1  1  0  1

 9 30916 JAKARTA KOTA ZENITH  7District 307 A1  3  4  16 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 12 34695 JAKARTA JAYAKARTA  6District 307 A1  2  4  18 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 6 36616 JAKARTA MONAS  14District 307 A1  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 40678 JAKARTA TOMANG  9District 307 A1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 42008 JAKARTA JAYA PLUIT INDAH  14District 307 A1  4  5  31 1  0  0 3  2  0  1

 5 47686 JAKARTA KARTINI  17District 307 A1  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 48446 JAKARTA JAYA SUNTER AGUNG  26District 307 A1  8  11  51 4  0  0 6  5  2  2

 7 49256 JAKARTA PARAMITRA  33District 307 A1  6  19  40 1  0  0 13  6  1  0

 2 49780 JAKARTA KHARISMA  26District 307 A1  2  3  28 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 52799 JAKARTA CENDANA  40District 307 A1  10  14  51 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 28 52908 JAKARTA ANJELIER  17District 307 A1  1  2  45 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 37 64797 JAKARTA PURI INDAH  27District 307 A1  14  17  64 0  0  0 12  5  0  0

 44 65147 JAKARTA TAMAN ANGGREK  22District 307 A1  10  10  66 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 8 66666 JAKARTA KELAPA GADING ASRI  14District 307 A1  2  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 54 67389 BATAM  40District 307 A1  21  25  94 0  0  0 19  6  0  0

 0 67665 JAKARTA COSMOPOLITAN  54District 307 A1  1  1  54 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 14 78053 JAKARTA HAYAM WURUK  6District 307 A1  4  7  20 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 19 78939 PALEMBANG KOTA  12District 307 A1  7  7  31 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 9 84155 JAKARTA MENTENG  11District 307 A1  3  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 7 86011 JAKARTA CITRA SURYA  14District 307 A1  7  8  21 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 12 87831 BATAM CENTRE  10District 307 A1  4  5  22 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 2 103718 JAKARTA AYODYA  8District 307 A1  1  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 103801 JAMBI  11District 307 A1  2  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 23 105231 JAKARTA GREEN GARDEN  26District 307 A1  12  23  49 14  1  0 16  7  6  8

 8 106851 JAKARTA MEDIKA MEDIA  29District 307 A1  5  12  37 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 5 108407 JAKARTA MONAS GREEN  22District 307 A1  5  5  27 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 3 110175 JAKARTA MAGNOLIA THE LEADERS  12District 307 A1  1  1  15 1  0  0 0  1  1  0
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 8 115406 JAKARTA PUSAT JAYAKARTA JAYA  5District 307 A1  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 117744 JAKARTA PUSAT MONAS MILLENIUM  3District 307 A1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 118501 JAKARTA BARAT SUNDA GADING  4District 307 A1  0  0  6 3  0  0 0  0  3  0

 8 119917 Jakarta Kelapa Gading Jaya  7District 307 A1  4  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 120601 Jambi Siginjai  11District 307 A1  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 120602 Bandar Lampung  22District 307 A1  9  11  32 3  0  0 7  4  2  1

 8 121484 Jakarta Monas Kalingga  54District 307 A1  1  1  62 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 123642 Jakarta Monas Summit  22District 307 A1  2  3  27 9  0  0 2  1  5  4

 5 124294 Jakarta Meruya Sehati  4District 307 A1  4  4  9 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 125560 Jakarta Barat Melati  10District 307 A1  1  2  14 3  0  0 0  2  3  0

 10 125561 Jakarta Pusat PS3I  6District 307 A1  4  7  16 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 19 126854 Batam Mitra Raya  2District 307 A1  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 127254 Jakarta Millennium Manunggal  13District 307 A1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 127610 Jakarta Millennium Sutera  43District 307 A1  9  9  51 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 4 128612 Jakarta Meruya Bintang  9District 307 A1  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 128972 Jakarta Centennial Euthenia  5District 307 A1  2  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 129058 Jakarta Centennial Puri Cengkareng  2District 307 A1  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 129332 Jakarta Centennial Monas Hang Tuah  18District 307 A1  0  0  24 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 3 129386 Jakarta Pusat Centennial Daneswara  29District 307 A1  7  8  32 4  0  0 6  2  3  1

 6 129889 Jambi Centennial Angso Duo  6District 307 A1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 131220 Jakarta Centennial Manunggal MM2100  6District 307 A1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 132752 Jakarta Pusat Centennial Flamboyan  6District 307 A1  2  6  9 1  0  0 5  1  1  0

 6 132773 Jakarta Centennial Pucuk Palem  3District 307 A1  2  4  9 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 133865 Jakarta Centennial SMA 2 86  15District 307 A1  4  6  27 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 7 134044 Jakarta Pusat Centennial Terra  24District 307 A1  3  3  31 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 134069 Jakarta Centennial Monas Kalea  35District 307 A1  2  2  47 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 134207 Jakarta Centennial Kelapa Gading City  1District 307 A1  2  3  8 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 2 134391 Jakarta Centennial Monas Entrepreneur  6District 307 A1  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 8 134831 Jakarta Centennial Lotus  12District 307 A1  7  16  20 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 3 136007 Jakarta Monas Movast  63District 307 A1  4  4  66 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 136372 Jakarta Kelapa Gading Boulevard LW  5District 307 A1  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 137698 JAKARTA ARKHA SRADDHA  1District 307 A1  1  1  4 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 139574 Jakarta Monas Heritage  29District 307 A1  8  8  35 6  0  0 7  1  5  1

 13 139580 Jakarta Pusat Trojans  10District 307 A1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 139642 Jakarta Gading Cemara  12District 307 A1  5  14  22 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 7 140146 Pangkalpinang Smile  16District 307 A1  2  2  23 1  0  0 1  1  1  0

 5 141152 Jakarta Barat Kedoya  3District 307 A1  3  6  8 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 2 141836 Jakarta Happy Kanaya  22District 307 A1  3  3  24 1  0  0 2  1  1  0

 2 143083 Jakarta Cosmostellar  51District 307 A1  5  8  53 5  0  0 7  1  5  0

 1 144239 Jakarta Pusat Maheswara  3District 307 A1  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 146030 Jakarta Elysium  8District 307 A1  3  8  13 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 2 146254 Jakarta PIK Northstar  7District 307 A1  2  2  9 2  0  0 1  1  2  0

 1 148368 Jakarta Raya  4District 307 A1  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 148575 Palembang Cyber World  2District 307 A1  2  2  5 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 26 148707 Jakarta Monas Hope  23District 307 A1  5  9  49 14  0  0 3  6  3  11

 2 148880 Jakarta Regina Pacis  12District 307 A1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 148901 Jakarta Jaya  1District 307 A1  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 148902 Jakarta Jaya Raya  0District 307 A1  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148905 Jakarta Bunda Milenial  4District 307 A1  1  2  4 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 35 149017 Jakarta Stellar Light  24District 307 A1  14  28  59 20  0  0 8  20  11  9

 4 149923 Jakarta Beryl  1District 307 A1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 149988 Jakarta Sentosa  0District 307 A1  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 150018 Jakarta Iris  5District 307 A1  1  4  5 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 150149 Jakarta Hippocrates  9District 307 A1  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 150184 Jakarta Monas Blessings  29District 307 A1  7  11  45 1  0  0 9  2  1  0

 3 150736 Jakarta Monas Kalingga Sunshine  26District 307 A1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 150850 Jakarta Sedulur Bunda Milenial  0District 307 A1  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 151179 Jakarta Khandra  26District 307 A1  5  10  30 10  0  0 9  1  9  1

 4 151824 Jakarta Monas Lilydani  8District 307 A1  4  7  12 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 21 151926 Jakarta Jet Ski Community  3District 307 A1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 152178 Jakarta Kalea Sofia Mehar  37District 307 A1  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 154262 Jakarta Askara Buwana  9District 307 A1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 154301 Jakarta Movast Flash  27District 307 A1  1  4  60 23  0  0 2  2  11  12

 2 154393 Jakarta Passion  25District 307 A1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 154405 Jakarta Cosmo Cyber  30District 307 A1  6  8  44 2  0  0 5  3  1  1

 13 155240 Jakarta Monas Serenia  6District 307 A1  4  6  19 5  0  0 3  3  0  5

 1 155964 Lampung Spirit of Humanity  21District 307 A1  2  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 156927 Jakarta Cosmo Charm  15District 307 A1  2  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 156928 Jakarta Movast Dream  25District 307 A1  1  1  38 10  0  0 1  0  7  3

 8 157269 Jakarta Cosmo Bungo  38District 307 A1  6  11  46 7  0  0 8  3  6  1

 3 172022 Jakarta Kota Yudistia  5District 307 A1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 172228 Jakarta Monas Serenata  4District 307 A1  1  1  14 11  0  0 0  1  3  8

 9 172438 Jakarta Wardaya 70  15District 307 A1  2  2  24 3  0  0 2  0  1  2

 6 172765 Jakarta Cosmostellar Dynamic  11District 307 A1  4  7  17 5  0  0 4  3  4  1

 15 175535 Jakarta Padma Puri  5District 307 A1  16  13  20 0  0  0 3  10  0  0

 1 177403 Jakarta Cosmo Charis  7District 307 A1  1  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 177945 Jakarta SIP  9District 307 A1  12  15  20 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 5 178778 Jakarta Monas Summit Nine  16District 307 A1  0  0  21 2  0  0 0  0  0  2

 0 178850 Jakarta Sofia Alessia  26District 307 A1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 179580 Palembang BARI  4District 307 A1  0  0  9 9  0  0 0  0  4  5

 24 179584 Jakarta Duta Anjelier  0District 307 A1  0  0  24 4  0  0 0  0  0  4

 5 179589 Jakarta Cosmostellar Shining  18District 307 A1  4  7  23 5  0  0 6  1  2  3

 2 179611 Jakarta Monas Heritage Auto  4District 307 A1  1  1  6 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 10 179621 Jakarta Movast Starlight  22District 307 A1  3  3  32 6  0  0 2  1  4  2
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 7 179739 Jakarta TARQ86  8District 307 A1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 179803 Jakarta Saha Eta  0District 307 A1  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 179840 Jakarta Janapati Jaya  7District 307 A1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 179878 Jakarta El John  22District 307 A1  0  0  30 29  0  0 0  0  21  8

 12 181303 Jakarta Gajah Mada  5District 307 A1  4  4  17 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 5 181357 Jakarta Cosmostellar Avengers  16District 307 A1  2  2  21 2  0  0 2  0  1  1

 0 185157 Jakarta Stridata  20District 307 A1  16  16  20 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 4 185617 Jakarta Cosmostellar Tigacangkir  17District 307 A1  16  16  21 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 7 185665 Jakarta Pluit Karang  14District 307 A1  16  16  21 0  0  0 10  6  0  0

 8 186057 Jakarta Golden Phoenix  13District 307 A1  16  0  21 0  21  0 0  0  0  0

 6 186078 Jakarta Via Solis Nova  12District 307 A1  16  4  18 10  0  0 3  1  5  5

 2 186997 Jakarta Sofia Arista  25District 307 A1  16  16  27 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 12 189469 Jakarta Cempaka  8District 307 A1  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  8  12

 0 190253 Jakarta Cosmostellar Cyber  28District 307 A1  19  19  28 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 11 190888 Jakarta Kalingga Meds  5District 307 A1  12  12  16 0  0  0 4  8  0  0

 5 191353 Jakarta Cosmostellar Amara  10District 307 A1  12  12  15 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,098  3,010 1,912
 128

 505  640  261  25  0425 215  146  115
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